
Swedish Championships U20
Herr Florett

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 5 clubs)
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name State country flag available

ÄFK STOCKHOLM ST SWE 13
ARA HELSINGBORG SY SWE 3
EGF SOLNA ST SWE 7
GFK GÖTEBORG VS SWE 7
MFFG MALMÖ SY SWE 1
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Swedish Championships U20
Herr Florett

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 31 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 2 KRÖCKEL Emil ÄFK S
2 3 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA H
3 4 FASTESSON Rufus EGF S
4 5 HELLSTRÖM Lukas ÄFK S
5 7 KANSA NEIRA ROM ÄFK S
6 9 ASK Henri ÄFK S
7 11 CEDERGREN Axel GFK G
8 12 NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFK S
9 13 KVERNES Isak GFK G

10 15 BOUSTEDT Erik GFK G
11 16 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK S
12 17 GRELA Tristan EGF S
13 18 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF S
14 19 WIDÉN Emil EGF S
15 20 RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA H
16 21 STIGBERG Teo GFK G
17 22 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF S
18 23 ANDÉN Max GFK G
19 24 PENKER Hugo EGF S
20 28 VON POST Daniel MFFG 
21 30 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK S
22 31 WESTESSON Ture GFK G
23 33 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFK G
24 34 BEITNER Gabriel EGF S
25 99999 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK S
25 99999 BENGTSSON Mose ARA H
25 99999 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK S
25 99999 HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK S
25 99999 OZOLINS Jekabs ÄFK S
25 99999 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK S
25 99999 TROJANOWSKI Artu ÄFK S
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Swedish Championships U20
Herr Florett

page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 31
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 22

Number of participants of Europ: 31
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Swedish Championships U20
Herr Florett

Formula of the competition
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31 fencers

1 poules: round

31 fencers
5 poules (1 poule of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
31 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 31 fencers

Direct tableau
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Swedish Championships U20
Herr Florett

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:30    Piste 16
Referee: DORDEVIC Valentino  MFFG MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK S  0  V  2  V  V 0.600 3 17 2
KRÖCKEL Emil ÄFK S  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK S  1  0  4  1  0 0.000 -19 6 6
BOUSTEDT Erik GFK G  V  2  V  V  4 0.600 1 21 3
WESTESSON Ture GFK G  0  0  V  4  V 0.400 -5 14 5
KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF S  3  1  V  V  3 0.400 -2 17 4

Poule No 2    9:30    Piste 17
Referee: PIZZIGNACCO Alexander  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
LINDVALL Axel ÄFK S  V  3  4  0  1 0.200 -10 13 5
TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK S  3  2  0  0  1 0.000 -19 6 6
NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFK S  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 9 24 1
GRELA Tristan EGF S  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 8 23 2
MOGENSEN Viggo ARA H  V  V  4  2  V 0.600 7 21 3
ANDÉN Max GFK G  V  V  1  V  4 0.600 5 20 4

Poule No 3    9:30    Piste 18
Referee: PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis  ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
ASK Henri ÄFK S  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 15 28 2
OZOLINS Jekabs ÄFK S  1  2  3  V  4  1 0.167 -12 16 6
ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK S  0  V  3  1  2  1 0.167 -15 12 7
RIENÄCKER Thomas GFK G  1  V  V  0  V  2 0.500 -4 18 4
STIGBERG Teo GFK G  4  3  V  V  V  2 0.500 7 24 3
RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA H  2  V  V  1  1  4 0.333 -8 18 5
FASTESSON Rufus EGF S  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

Poule No 4    9:30    Piste 19
Referee: RYKARV Daniel  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF S  2  1  V  1  1 0.200 -10 10 5
BEITNER Gabriel EGF S  V  0  V  2  1 0.400 -4 13 4
HELLSTRÖM Lukas ÄFK S  V  V  V  3  0 0.600 7 18 3
TROJANOWSKI Artur ÄFK S  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -24 1 6
KVERNES Isak GFK G  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 11 23 2
VON POST Daniel MFFG  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

Poule No 5    9:30    Piste 20
Referee: DAHLIN Svante  KFK KALMAR

V/M ind. HS rank
PENKER Hugo EGF S  2  2  V  2  1 0.200 -11 12 5
WIDÉN Emil EGF S  V  1  V  V  1 0.600 3 17 3
KANSA NEIRA ROME ÄFK S  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 13 22 2
ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK S  3  1  0  2  1 0.000 -18 7 6
BENGTSSON Mose ARA H  V  1  1  V  0 0.400 -7 12 4
CEDERGREN Axel GFK G  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
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Swedish Championships U20
Herr Florett

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)
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rank name and first nameflag club V/M ind. HS group

1 KRÖCKEL Emil ÄFK S 1.000 22 25 qualifier
2 CEDERGREN Axel GFK G 1.000 20 25 qualifier
2 VON POST Daniel MFFG 1.000 20 25 qualifier
4 FASTESSON Rufus EGF S 1.000 17 30 qualifier
5 ASK Henri ÄFK S 0.833 15 28 qualifier
6 KANSA NEIRA RO ÄFK S 0.800 13 22 qualifier
7 KVERNES Isak GFK G 0.800 11 23 qualifier
8 NORDMAN RID E ÄFK S 0.800 9 24 qualifier
9 GRELA Tristan EGF S 0.800 8 23 qualifier

10 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA H 0.600 7 21 qualifier
11 HELLSTRÖM Luka ÄFK S 0.600 7 18 qualifier
12 ANDÉN Max GFK G 0.600 5 20 qualifier
13 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK S 0.600 3 17 qualifier
13 WIDÉN Emil EGF S 0.600 3 17 qualifier
15 BOUSTEDT Erik GFK G 0.600 1 21 qualifier
16 STIGBERG Teo GFK G 0.500 7 24 qualifier
17 RIENÄCKER Thom GFK G 0.500 -4 18 qualifier
18 KALLSTRÖM Mar EGF S 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
19 BEITNER Gabriel EGF S 0.400 -4 13 qualifier
20 WESTESSON Ture GFK G 0.400 -5 14 qualifier
21 BENGTSSON Mose ARA H 0.400 -7 12 qualifier
22 RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA H 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
23 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK S 0.200 -10 13 qualifier
24 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF S 0.200 -10 10 qualifier
25 PENKER Hugo EGF S 0.200 -11 12 qualifier
26 OZOLINS Jekabs ÄFK S 0.167 -12 16 qualifier
27 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK S 0.167 -15 12 qualifier
28 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK S 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
29 HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK S 0.000 -19 6 qualifier
29 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK S 0.000 -19 6 qualifier
31 TROJANOWSKI Ar ÄFK S 0.000 -24 1 qualifier
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Swedish Championships U20
Herr Florett

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)
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rank name and first nameflag club V/M ind. HS group

1 KRÖCKEL Emil ÄFK S 1.000 22 25 qualifier
2 CEDERGREN Axel GFK G 1.000 20 25 qualifier
2 VON POST Daniel MFFG 1.000 20 25 qualifier
4 FASTESSON Rufus EGF S 1.000 17 30 qualifier
5 ASK Henri ÄFK S 0.833 15 28 qualifier
6 KANSA NEIRA RO ÄFK S 0.800 13 22 qualifier
7 KVERNES Isak GFK G 0.800 11 23 qualifier
8 NORDMAN RID E ÄFK S 0.800 9 24 qualifier
9 GRELA Tristan EGF S 0.800 8 23 qualifier

10 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA H 0.600 7 21 qualifier
11 HELLSTRÖM Luka ÄFK S 0.600 7 18 qualifier
12 ANDÉN Max GFK G 0.600 5 20 qualifier
13 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK S 0.600 3 17 qualifier
13 WIDÉN Emil EGF S 0.600 3 17 qualifier
15 BOUSTEDT Erik GFK G 0.600 1 21 qualifier
16 STIGBERG Teo GFK G 0.500 7 24 qualifier
17 RIENÄCKER Thom GFK G 0.500 -4 18 qualifier
18 KALLSTRÖM Mar EGF S 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
19 BEITNER Gabriel EGF S 0.400 -4 13 qualifier
20 WESTESSON Ture GFK G 0.400 -5 14 qualifier
21 BENGTSSON Mose ARA H 0.400 -7 12 qualifier
22 RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA H 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
23 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK S 0.200 -10 13 qualifier
24 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF S 0.200 -10 10 qualifier
25 PENKER Hugo EGF S 0.200 -11 12 qualifier
26 OZOLINS Jekabs ÄFK S 0.167 -12 16 qualifier
27 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK S 0.167 -15 12 qualifier
28 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK S 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
29 HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK S 0.000 -19 6 qualifier
29 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK S 0.000 -19 6 qualifier
31 TROJANOWSKI Ar ÄFK S 0.000 -24 1 qualifier
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Swedish Championships U20
Herr Florett
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1 KRÖCKEL Emil ÄFK ST

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFK G

16 STIGBERG Teo GFK G 15/10

9 GRELA Tristan EGF SO

24 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SO 15/2

25 PENKER Hugo EGF SO

8 NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFK ST 15/4

5 ASK Henri ÄFK ST

28 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK ST 15/2

21 BENGTSSON Mose ARA H

12 ANDÉN Max GFK G 15/2

13 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK ST

20 WESTESSON Ture GFK G 15/13

29 HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK ST

4 FASTESSON Rufus EGF SO 15/2

3 CEDERGREN Axel GFK G

30 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK ST 15/0

19 BEITNER Gabriel EGF SO

14 WIDÉN Emil EGF SO 15/9

11 HELLSTRÖM Lukas ÄFK ST

22 RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA H 15/4

27 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK ST

6 KANSA NEIRA ROM ÄFK ST 15/4

7 KVERNES Isak GFK G

26 OZOLINS Jekabs ÄFK ST 15/7

23 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK ST

10 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA H 15/8

15 BOUSTEDT Erik GFK G

18 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SO 15/9

31 TROJANOWSKI Artu ÄFK ST

2 VON POST Daniel MFFG 15/2

KRÖCKEL Emil

Tableau of 16

STIGBERG Teo
15/8

GRELA Tristan

NORDMAN RID Emil
15/8

ASK Henri

ANDÉN Max
15/10

GONZALEZ Kevin

FASTESSON Rufus
15/8

CEDERGREN Axel

WIDÉN Emil
15/6

HELLSTRÖM Lukas

KANSA NEIRA ROM
15/2

KVERNES Isak

MOGENSEN Viggo
15/14

BOUSTEDT Erik

VON POST Daniel
15/12

KRÖCKEL Emil

Tableau of 8

NORDMAN RID Emil

15/2

ASK Henri

FASTESSON Rufus

15/10

CEDERGREN Axel

HELLSTRÖM Lukas

15/13

KVERNES Isak

VON POST Daniel

15/12

KRÖCKEL Emil

ASK Henri

CEDERGREN Axel

KVERNES Isak
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Swedish Championships U20
Herr Florett
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1 KRÖCKEL Emil ÄFK ST

Semi-finals

4 ASK Henri ÄFK ST 15/14

3 CEDERGREN Axel GFK G

2 KVERNES Isak GFK G 15/3

ASK Henri

Final

CEDERGREN Axel
15/10

CEDERGREN Axel
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Swedish Championships U20
Herr Florett

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)
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rank name and first nameflag club status

1 CEDERGREN Axel GFK G
2 ASK Henri ÄFK S
3 KRÖCKEL Emil ÄFK S
3 KVERNES Isak GFK G
5 VON POST Daniel MFFG 
6 FASTESSON Rufus EGF S
7 NORDMAN RID E ÄFK S
8 HELLSTRÖM Luka ÄFK S
9 KANSA NEIRA RO ÄFK S

10 GRELA Tristan EGF S
11 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA H
12 ANDÉN Max GFK G
13 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK S
13 WIDÉN Emil EGF S
15 BOUSTEDT Erik GFK G
16 STIGBERG Teo GFK G
17 RIENÄCKER Thom GFK G
18 KALLSTRÖM Mar EGF S
19 BEITNER Gabriel EGF S
20 WESTESSON Ture GFK G
21 BENGTSSON Mose ARA H
22 RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA H
23 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK S
24 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF S
25 PENKER Hugo EGF S
26 OZOLINS Jekabs ÄFK S
27 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK S
28 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK S
29 HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK S
29 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK S
31 TROJANOWSKI Ar ÄFK S
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Swedish Championships U20
Herr Florett

Referee activities (alphabetic order)
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name cat country Poule T32 T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

DAHLIN Svante F SWE 1 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 7 - -

DORDEVIC Valen E SWE 1 - - 3 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

LÖFMARK Linn F SWE 2 - - 2 - -

PAPADOPOULOS JF SWE 1 - - 3 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

PETRINI Felix N SWE 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 6 - -

PIZZIGNACCO Al F SWE 1 - - 1 - -

RYKARV Daniel F SWE 1 - - 2 - - 3 - -

WICKMAN Elis E SWE 3 - - 1 - - 4 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant R eferee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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